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Fig. 1 Schematic figure of stress and diffusible

hydrogen content distributions

Ho :
to zero

Hydrogen content at fracture time equal

Hc : Critical hydrogen content for delayed

fracture

Table 1 Chd

mical composition / mass%

Diffusible hydrogen content

C

Si

¥in

P

S

Cr

Mo | Fe

0.40

0.24

o8t

0.020

0.007

1.03

0.16
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Fig. 4 Effect of stress concentration on
delayed fracture time
O a: applied stress
O b: tensile strength
Kt : stress concentration factor
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Fig. 2 Image of criterion for delayed fracture.

HE : Environmentally absorbed
hydrogen content
Kt: stress concentration factor
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Fig. 3 Specimen for delayed fracture test
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Fig. 5 Effect of applied stress on
delayed fracture time

O a: applied stress
O b: tensile strength
Kt : stress concentration factor
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